Dividir Nimeros Romanos (C)

10.

Responda cada pregunta en nimeros romanos.

. LX + XV

. DCCLXVIII + XCVI

. DCCCXCIII + XLVII

. CCCLXXIT = XII

. CCCLXIV =+ XIII

DLXIV + CXLI

DCCXCII + LXXXVIII

CCCXLV =+ XXIII

. DCCCVI + XXXI

CDXIV + XXIII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DXXVIII + XXXIII

DXCIV + XXXIII

CCXL + XII

DCCXCIX + XLVII

CCCXII = XXIV

DCLXXX + XXXIV

CDXVI + XVI

CCCXXXVI + XIV

CCIII + XXIX

DLXXXVIII + LXXXIV
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Dividir Numeros Romanos (C) Respuestas

10.

Responda cada pregunta en nimeros romanos.

. LX + XV

=1V

. DCCLXVIII + XCVI

= VIII

. DCCCXCIII + XLVII

= XIX

. CCCLXXIT = XII

= XXXI

. CCCLXIV =+ XIII

= XXVIII

DLXIV + CXLI
=1V

DCCXCII + LXXXVIII
=IX

CCCXLV =+ XXIII
=XV

. DCCCVI + XXXI

= XXVI

CDXIV + XXIII
= XVIII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DXXVIII + XXXIII
= XVI

DXCIV + XXXIII
= XVIII

CCXL + XII
= XX

DCCXCIX + XLVII
= XVII

CCCXII + XXIV
= XIII

DCLXXX + XXXIV
= XX

CDXVI + XVI
= XXVI

CCCXXXVI + XIV
= XXIV

CCIII + XXIX
= VII

DLXXXVIIT + LXXXIV
= VII
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